PHARTS LIST-1

6123 BODY FIN 6132 NYLON STRAF
{ LARGES Bmm/20pes) [ SMALL/BLACK/20pes)
$4.00 $2.00
fr/:.:._ ﬂx\-\.\,_ .-"'f:ﬁ“"\-- Y,
\A — - o
o m
f"_-"\. . ",
=== "
"

FOORT BACK PLATE BO038 CENTEE BRACE
$7.00 $6.00
5
||4 —

50020 FEONT BOTTOM STOF

$7.00

BO00E FRONT UFPEE ARM | 50007 FEONT LOWER ARM

$8.00 $8.00

T
T
-,
=

50041 FRONT BULKHEAD SET
$36.00

- A I -

50086 REAR BODY MOUNT SET
$12.00

fof 1o ol (o] __.'-':--'

."'--"_\:L ; e, _ -
- I-‘"R_ i _|J |__:" W| |[ M
H OO ]m
50008 REAR LOWER ARM | BOO0S REAR UPRIGHT 50042 STEERING BELOCK SET 500 FEONT BODY MOUNT BASE
$9.00 $9.00 $18.00 $6.00
= = =
> ,;I:'" 1| G TN a )
=4 AN S .
22 | w0 O —/ N\
o e / | ~ -.
I SN N :’f{ - / -
J_.,_IJ HII _:\_,_1|; Ilt{:::;llrﬂ-—f L [a _| 1 |
o e L i b’
ey Ry
50015 FEONT BUMFPEE 50051 EEAE UFFEE AEM SET B0102 EECEIVEE MOUNT 50111 SEEVD SAVER
$1.00 $18.00 $5.00 $16.00
- J— Pon g o ©
--_--:__ N -'"\-.l-f" T —_--_ - -'"'j- IE_:l-': 'ﬂ-l‘":“ RH .-| 5 l : . |II Li:_’j
3 | L R i - ) d T 1 "“\II 'f;-ﬁn oy ol l.-f'. & o oN s} ]
| ] R 3 . ! ““x fu e | -, L) i, )
T A —— S ©l] © ﬁ () ¥
- — - -_._q__@_____-—— | 0 '.. ____.-'__,-' f oo
Y "'II (11 3
L Nt
50020 FUEL TANKE 50069 REAR UFFER BEACE| B500T MIDDLE BLOCK BN04 BATTEEY MOUNT
$35.00 $7.00 $7.00 $5.00
© Qo | : - ©
|- .":-.{'-:' b _.-":l- I-:l I'.iﬂ,r"; r};?J :| ‘ / ¥ 'IIII
BOON EADIO PLATE MOUNT | BOO22 FLYWEIGHT EETAINER BOB30 2 SPEED SHOE SET B35 BODY MOUNT SET
$4.00 $9.00 £22.00 $12.00
. = N
/T BB 88885
—:i_:?,._ II- l_.-"' “-h-._l I'. I—[ —[I L:' :.._S o :
EEC pe %%ﬂgj
I'. \ __,.-"l | ECE: - |—I“'“1..| E‘E'..:' E:' L2 |
ale o — / LI— 7 o
5 Jf{ o

$39.00

m . I.-' :u
© ) L)

f@?

50NM0 SEEVD AEM SET

#1.00

{7 I Tt
o

|"-|i = =,'|"._?':'|i'
Rt || N

= ||
0 D=l )
el |

-&00US



PHARTS LIST-2

$4E.00
)
e
5 N * I
o i |
[t'_ P |
___——E__ L= r-_:l.-l:ll.

H"\-__ 1] :-]

B3 SPUR GEAR 45 TOOTH
OFTION  $E.00

BO454 FEONT AXLE BO462 TIE ROD
$4E8.00 $6.00
1 | ===
ﬁ‘iﬂ: .::‘.\'. —=] —

\ i

504052 CHASSIS FLATE

$1560.00
oo ws e @ '35'“%“17——-___3
bal 1 G B C 2 O
o g a -
el® o 8" 7 @ ., (ol

$8.00

BOB3E FRONT SWAY MOUNT SET

50439 CLUTCH BELL | 5044 2 SPEED CLUTCH BELL

$29.00 $20.00
F--i ey _.-'"'-- --"'-\.\
’/,:”; — N e, , f[!'ﬂg.'b
|||' Ill II I\‘ll -III II r,\.-.- I| Il_II.I.-" -\-:'\-l:_l.l
1 1 | |
i\ F N | h’.—.“" - Ly ]
! i W e '
b ‘k&;‘ _,.-"'-. E "\.'_"‘. -\,,__:'.l._. "..\_"‘*-H:____ #
R o ra ., F
TR S

1005 SPUR GEAR 50 TOOTH

OPTION  $B.00

BINE SPUE GEAR 47 TOOTH
OFTION $5.00
i o — R
NG
= N ) { E
1 N

4 \
I .-l_,l-;\_.l
ll':_\""_.-' <3

i W T

L

£9.00
] f;ﬁ?'.
ra - i-\_" '\-I,\.."'-\:-':_'_I.-I :'
. [—=
|L—t- 1,.""|__;. —
) —
BOB3T FEONT STABILIZEE BAE SET
$10.00
- 10

DD DODOD ’3'@

50442 2 SPEED HUB

$30.00 $10.00
_.-"f- -_E_"“\-H - I||Il.l.i-“ll".llllI
|f ?: EH| ) ’f’%-h—;}‘ .'I-'I o
| I..\, ) I I | : I|I I|II
| l::..i.{i,:ij"” ) | ::: - :_:'-.__.l A
“&Hq__ - g - | |

GECT SHOCK SHAFT 3 x 3lmm

$3.00
(L] [ ]

L1 3

50634 SHOCK SHAFT GUIDE

COLLAR SET
$5.00
© @ 9
® ©® 9
®@ @ 9O
@ @ 9

50538 REAR BODY MOUNT SUPPORT SET

$19.00
L :H".x_ f: W
|’ i Ijj
(—"7 " —I
i R E— T
I ] L

50652 BRAKE FPARTS SET

e814 BLADDER 10 x 4mm

$2.00
. .-_" — "\_-\.
.-_" T, Pl

GE\E 10mm PISTONS TEFLON SET

50539 REAR UPPER ARM BALL SET
$12.00

T
QU ——

| [erresen

I

O O

$14.00
[ e
o oy
I /B
I =
| | — [:_.
B0E33 SHOCK ABSORBER SET
$25.00
i~ 5 I R
REN P2 =} [] @ O
eV L) = @@ 00 D
PO e e o—a —
DAY o o
i

E819 SILICONE O-LING

P-3 ( RED)
$1.50
N I.*’?:.“f-.
x"_'_.l-"l "‘ML_ oy
'rr"::lhl | -"_-\'I |"'f|.r :ﬂ"."'
o o=/ \/

G820 SILICONME 0-LING
P-3 ( CLEAR)
$2.00

50540 LINKAGE SET
$5.00

T I = I I

BO460 SHOCK BODY | BO451 SHOCK SPRING
ADJUST NUT

$17.00 $5.00

i

—arE—es

o
W

1

N

"ﬁ.:___-;’f“

50463 TIE ROD END | 50511 SHOCK PIVOT | 50535 ENGINE MOUNT 50541 TENSIONER SET
BALL BALL SCEEW SET
$3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $10.00
— | - = B2 oY S sa— . :
. Lt ™ | [:]
I” rﬁ | | o\ | I |
[ ___[: N |r_—" = D:| @ _LK-:""-I:']""'
e P | = [D @ - f;ﬂ |'f-_‘xl
[_ ]:_ |\_/|_: I — = @ I| | Nt N
2 ‘; 4 I-B00US



PHRTS LIST-3

BO472 EEAE SWAY BAR 50470 ROLL BAR 50434 CLUTCH SPEING CUF B0435 PILOT NUT 50455 SHAFT REAR WHEEL 50459 DOGBONE
EMD BALL
$10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $$10.00 #15.00 $30.00
~ ~{- ~—
‘F\ [ \:l:‘ - SN S
[ » | . III | (f Ifr-“:‘l‘x_l*., ﬂ | il e @
| |II | .-I . .' ) ]
| I ANy 1] = =
|| l.:_-l ""'\-\._T_.:'._":i’) | L l.-_l]]]] Il.., - I.\__r-'
L) LD [ |
HO490 EEAE SWAY BAE | 50642 MUFFLEE MOUMNT SET 50436 CLUTCH SFEING BO437 CLUTCH SHOE FLATE | BO460 BALL KING FIN | 50461 KING FIN BALL NUT
ADJUST NUT
#4.00 $2.00 $10.00 $26.00 $12.00 $10.00
|".'_ :]- || ﬁ;f: 1P ‘“\ l. I:” " _
II II I| I| 'I-:I.r "f i " o fﬁiﬂ%i fﬁ;;aﬁqi
/ AN W\ /) & U
A o~/ (YT
— =0 et

B0473 TANK MOUNT SET

$6.00

I l -\\I

i ﬂ &) {lm ] Q

50438 FLANGE FIFE

$7.00
| T, i
[ II il -__I | i L ?| |
_' L A I'\-\._;__.-"l
N -
©) ©) ©)
N N N

50440 2SFEED CLUTCH
SHOE BOSS
$16.00

Pt
I |
‘ ‘ -
I"\._.-"'

50528 MIDDLE SHAFT

$12.00

-"I.-’
[ 11 B (J | ﬂmmm I
50474 SILICONE TUBE 2 x 6 x 300mm
$6.00
T TN

50446 BRAKE ADAFTER

$15.00

i

50447 PULLEY ADAFTER

$14.00

o
N
5

50468 2 SPFEED SHAFT
$16.00

505435 CLUTCH SET

$130.00

50464 FULLEY STOPPER 20T

50455 FRONT CUF JOINT

50471 BRAKE FAD

50475 TAPERED CLUTCH

SHOE (BLACK)
$7.00 $16.00 $16.00 $13.00
| l f,:j_'_:iﬁ_,.l.:l:'_-mh
N o o |[ o @) T \\\\"
3o | T2 | =0 ()
N i Wi )
©) ‘(',-E:'\ | - o o~/
W o/ ol S
e 50452 FRONT QUICK 50453 REAE QUICK 50476 TAPERED CLUTCH | 50480 CLUTCH SFPRING
/D CHANGE HOOK CHANGE HOOK SHOE ( YELLOW )
— o $17.00 $17.00 $13.00 $4.00
—I —
P R (7 1 —_— =ﬁh“ _.-"'Jf.-"'._:--r.‘-'?--m
= G G —— — _ . / =" e
:Iil I.-Il:y :|:| | "":-] %\%I _.-"'-. — —:"-] % Il-"lll.-"' I-_::-'-__."--' Q;}I :::-—-_—— —
e A Wi =
l > X T x% \Q “t”‘%:._fﬁ{’?';'r";“" C——
DO D D N 4 I
504565 FLYWEIGHT 50433 FLYWHEEL 50466 SHAFT FRONT WHEEL

$22.00 $30.00
:}’cﬁ} (© ©~
|
| | I| I|
bt L b

$39.00

50457 REAER AXLE
$29.00

[ “V,q
— —]

R
| |.I

VR
oI

!
Y L

$20.00

BOE44 FIVOT PIN FRONT SET

'fi-\._r'.-l .,wa -ah-ﬁ- .f-??:,

[—]

ol4

-500US



PARTS LIST-U

50545 FIVOT PIN REAR SET

BI0B3 SHOCK SPRING FROMT 13 % 20 x
18mem BLOILS | REDISOFT )

BI0E3 SHOLK SFRING REAR 13x 26«
L7mm TCOILS | RED/SOFT)

BI0Z3 PINIOM GEAR 1T TOOTH

BI0Z3 FINION GEAR 20 TOOTH

$10.00 OFTION  $B8.00 OPTION $8.00 OPTION  $12.00 OPTION $12.00
| 1 _— YAYa
— ] [ ™ o] 4 L e
—_ e eV Vg ML
| | = :‘_i o e Ly '“\:?l < ' H““xf_ﬁ
e . e = | | 5 =Y e
P — e — e P Z\ f g =1 I
| [ — —_— — AN S -4 (=
—r— ———— — Uiy G ,f%‘“_‘:-
( | - — "-"'F_!__.i-| r'.x';“'--"
BI040 BELT S3M201 [ 67T ) &mm | BI04 BELT S3M432Z [ 144T ) Bmm | BG4 SHOCK SPRING FEONT 13% 20 | 51064 SHOCK SPRING REAR 13x 25« | 51024 PINION GEAFR 18 TOOTH | 51034 FINION GEAR 21 TOOTH
L2mm 6COILS (BLACK/MEDIUM) 1.7mm &.600ILS [BLACK/MEDILM)
4,00 #18.00 $7.00 $7.00 $12.00 $12.00
— - A Ta)
— — :_'__—_ — . e | __l_lr-‘..--,i'\}
- = =S | 0= = S, s &
3|1 C | s e | Ve == S | = = |2
- raspisinne e ——— — [—— N A ! I 5,
—_— ——) e — Lo M £ s N ;,.:_.
__=__j ':_:3 "-—__:_—-\.. | __—\-—:__ LA A =3 II':, :. - - _"-""\-\..:'
— - kit LA b

BI0GE SHOCK SPRING REAR 133 25 | B1026 PINION GEAR 19 TOOTH | 51035 FINION GEAR 22 TOOTH

17mm GCOILS (BLUE/FIRM)

FA0EE SHOCK SPRING FRONT 13 20 &
2.0mm ECOILS (BLUEIFIRM)

51042 BELT SAM210 ( 70T ) Bmm

$19.00 OPTION  $8.00 OPTION  $8.00 OFTION  $12.00 OFTION  $12.00
.m: A Fa Iﬂ". 'r 'l' 1 -
N = = | Vs = W S,
P 3 —— == — = SR Sf Ve
—— — — V= =g | = Ll I3
ga:. g —_—— = e, = SN o S\ /O
e = ——— s RS
B0445 BRAKE DISC 50524 ENGINE MOUNT SET 5H00 FROMT WHEEL 5110 REAR WHEEL BHE1 FRONT TIRE STANDARD 35 | 51161 REAR TIRE STANDARD 35
$9.00 $30.00 $8.00 $3.00 25,00 $30.00
."f--- T q‘h\

/o N 0O 0|0 AP AR 7NN | AN

| oQo | @)= T @) g TN (R G ) IO () ( (|

\_° / | [0 20 JINIY | RoIRY | \ I\ | I\
Fart # QATY  MName Frice Fart # ATY Mame Price
6121 10 SMALL CHROME BODY PINS (10 PIECES) $2.00 £300 o) TP FLAT HEAD SCREW M3.5 x 14mm $2.00
21N 1 PROCEED DECAL $#4.00 L4 10 EINDER HEAD SCEEW M2.6 x Emm $2.00
b0o23 4 STEEL BALL Bmm £2.00 ZD05 [ BUTTON HEAD SCRE M3 x1 Brmm $1.50
A1B3 2 THEEA DED M3 % 1Bmm $2.00 yidails} [ BUTTON HEAD SCEEW M3 x 5mm $1.00
ABSE 2 STOPPER 2.1x 6 x Bmm $2.50 ZBle (5] EINDEE HEAD SCEEW M3 x 10mm $2.00
BO21 2 BALL BEAEING B x 10mm $15.00 217 10 BINDER HEAD SCREW M3 x Brmm $1.50
BO23 2 BALL BEAEING & % 13mm $15.00 2818 (2] BINDEE HEAD SCEEW M3 x 12mm $2.00
BOZ24 2 BALL BEAEING B x 10mm FLANGED $18.00 ZB18 (5] BINDEE HEAS SCEEW M3 x 15mm $2.00
BOZ5 2 BALL BEARING © x 10mm FLANGED $15.00 L0444 & CAP HEAD SCEEW M3 x 12mm $2.00
BO34 2 BALL BEARING 12 x 21mm $22.00 2545 & CAF HEAD SCREW M3 x 15mm $2.00
BOST 1 THELUST BEAEING B x 10mm $14.00 £Be7 10 TF. BINDEE. HEAD SCREW M3 x 10mm $1.00
2150 1 ANTENNA FIPE SET (ax 1, bx1) $1.00 75656 10 TF. BINDEE HEAD SCEEW M3 2 12mm $1.00
7156 1 GRAY DIFFERENTIAL LUBE $2.50 7576 10 TE. FLAT HEAD SCREW M3 x Bmm $1.00
Z21e 4 BUTTON HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW M3 x 15mm $2.00 LB7E 10 TF. FLAT HEAD SCEEW M3 x 12mm BLACK $1.00
Le24 10 WASHER M3x8mm 21.00 2623 & FLAT HEAD SCEEW M4 x 12mm g2.00
2235 4 C CLIP 20mm $2.00 2634 10 TF. BINDEE HEAD SCEEW M4 x 15mm $2.00
£237 + C CLIF 13mm $2.00 Zedd 10 TF. FLAT HEAD SCEEW M4 x 1Bmm $2.00
L2358 4 C CLIF12mm $2.00 2663 & LOCK MUT M3 $2.50
7242 20 E CLIF E2mm $1.00 2664 4 LOCK NUT M4 $2.00
L2435 10 E CLIP E3mm $1.00 Pl slali e SHIM 5 x 10 % Odmm $3.00
2245 10 E CLIF EBmm $2.00 Z689 > SHIM & % & % 0.2mm $2.00
£247 10 E CLIF ETmm $2.00 Z700 & SET SCEEW M3 x 3 rmm $2.00
L2658 (5] MEEDLE FIN 2 x Brmm $3.00 2T (5] SET SCEEW M3 x 4 mm $2.00
2266 [ NEEDPLE PIN 2 x 15mm $4.00 Z721 4 SET SCEEW M4 x 4 mm £2.00
2267 4 NEEDLE PIN 3 x 13mm $4.00 2723 L SET SCEEW M4 x & mm $2.00
f268 + MEEDPLE PIN 3 x 22mm $4.00 ZT26 (5] SET SCEEW M4 x 12 mm $2.00
Z269 4 NEEDLE FIN 3 x 24mm $4.00 Z740 & SET SCEEW MB x 4 mm $3.00

l-B00US

4/4




